229000

228500

228000

2275005 NS

227000
226500-|
226000
225500~
225000~
224500

224000

223000

222500

222000

221500

221000

220500+

220000

1ot s

........

454000

= T — i T T —
454500 455000 455500 456000 456500 457000 457500

\ — i = T \ \ — —
458000 458500 459000 459500 460000 460500 461000 461500 462000 462500 463000

Legend
Site Boundary
Modelled Road Link
Cartesian Grid
Title

Drawing 8-12 - ADMS-Roads Input

Project

Bicester
Environmental Statement

Contains Ordnance Survey Data
© Crown Copyright and Database Act 2010

Hyder Consulting (UK) Limited
Firecrest Court

Centre Park

Warrington WA1 1RG

United Kingdom

Tel: +44 (0)1925 800 700
Fax: +44 (0)1925 830 207
www.hyderconsulting.com

Hyder



